Video | FLEXIDOME HD 1080p RD
FLEXIDOME HD 1080p RD
u 1/2.7-inch Day/Night CMOS with progressive scan
u Choice of high performance lenses
u Local Storage for flexible recording options
u Motorized automatic back focus
u High-impact, ruggedized enclosure

Vandal Resistance Ik10
Ingress Resistance IP66, NEMA 4x
Ordering information
HD Dome 1080p
1/2.7-inch CMOS, IP Dome Camera, 1080p HD, Motion
+, 1.8 ‑‑ 3 mm lens
Order number NDN-832V02-P
HD Dome 1080p
1/2.7-inch CMOS, IP Dome Camera, 1080p HD, IVA
enabled, 1.8 ‑‑ 3 mm lens
Order number NDN-832V02-IP
                 Available from A1 Security Cameras
    www.a1securitycameras.com email: sales@a1securitycameras.com
7 | FLEXIDOME HD 1080p RD
HD Dome 1080p
1/2.7-inch CMOS, IP Dome Camera, 1080p HD, Motion
+, 3.8 ‑‑ 13 mm lens
Order number NDN-832V03-P
HD Dome 1080p
1/2.7-inch CMOS, IP Dome Camera, 1080p HD, IVA
enabled, 3.8 ‑‑ 13 mm lens
Order number NDN-832V03-IP
HD Dome 1080p
1/2.7-inch CMOS, IP Dome Camera, 1080p HD, Motion
+, 9 ‑‑ 40 mm lens
Order number NDN-832V09-P
HD Dome 1080p
1/2.7-inch CMOS, IP Dome Camera, 1080p HD, IVA
enabled, 9 ‑‑ 40 mm lens
Order number NDN-832V09-IP
Accessories
VDA-832FHD-WMT
Wall mount bracket for HD FlexiDomes
Order number VDA-832FHD-WMT